
 

 

Activities Schedule for 2024 
  

 
 

March/April 

❖ Easter Egg Hunt ................................ Saturday, March 30 ...................................... 1:00 PM 

❖ Flashlight Egg Hunt .......................... Saturday, March 30 ...................................... 8:00 PM 

❖ Park Clean-up Work Day  .................. Friday, April 26 ........................... 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM 

June 

❖ Breakfast & Yard Sale in the Park .... Saturday, June 1 ...................... 7:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

July 

❖ Terre Hill Days ................................... Thursday, July 18 – Sunday, July 21 

❖ Town-wide Yard Sales ...................... Friday, July 26 and Saturday, July 27 

❖ Breakfast & Yard Sale in the Park .... Saturday, July 27 ..................... 7:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

August 

❖ Lunch in the Park .................. Friday, August 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 ..............10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 

❖ Movie Night in the Park ..................... Saturday, August 3 ...................................... 8:00 PM 

❖ Old-Fashioned Ice Cream Social ...... Sunday, August 25 ..................... 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM 

September 

❖ Benefit Auction .................................. Thursday, September 19 ............................. 6:00 PM 

December 

Christmas in the Park (two weekends!) 
Friday, December 6 – Sunday, December 8 
Friday, December 13 – Sunday, December 15 ....................... 5:00 PM – 8:30 PM 

 

For detailed event information visit our website at www.terrehilldays.com! 
 

Event information is also posted on the Terre Hill Days Committee Facebook page. 

Visit and like the page for Event information in your Newsfeed. 

 

All Terre Hill Days Committee event proceeds benefit Terre Hill Community Memorial Park; proceeds go 

towards annual maintenance costs of the Timbers Playground and other Park Facilities and major 

improvements to the Park. 

http://www.terrehilldays.com/

